WESTA

COMMERCIAL ASSET SERVICES

Equipment Rental Yard in Redding, CA

Auction Opens. Tue, Apr 21 10:00am PT

Lot

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

Title

Snapper Tiller

Power Rake - Billy Goat Lawn Thatcher
Tiller with Briggs and Stratton Motor
Aerator with Honda Motor

50 Foot Electric Plumbing Snake

100 Foot Electric Plumbing Snake

25 Foot Electric Plumbing Snake

Shark Pressure Washer, 3000 PSI

Shark Pressure Washer, 2200 PSI
Compac Towable with Honda Mator
Sheetrock Jack

Panel Lift Sheetrock Jack

MK Concrete Saw

MK Concrete Saw with Honda 9.0 Motor
Husgvarna Sod Cutter

Wacker Vibra Plate WP1550AW

MQ VibraPlate

(9) 2in Discharge Hoses, Various Lengths
(4) Discharge Hoses, Various Lengths
(11) 3in Hoses, Various Lengths
Engine Stand - 1000 LB Capacity

(3) Suction Hoses

Yellow Dolly

Small Orange Dolly

Small Orange Dolly 11

Small Orange Dolly |11

Appliance Dally

Emglo Compressor, Magnum Kohler 8
Yard Vac Model 130902

Appliance Dolly 11

General Hole Digger

Snapper Snow Blower Model 3203
Universal 150,000 BTU Portable Heater
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Universal 150,000 BTU Portable Heater
(Inoperable Igniter)

Universal 150,000 BTU Portable Heater |1
Portable Heater

Extension Cord

Double Lamp Flood Light with Stand
Floor Machine with (2) Brushes
MK 851 Tile Cutter

(90) Folding Chairs

(11) 8 FT Folding Tables
Double Bed Roll-A-Way
Universal 150,000 BTU Portable Heater 111
Canopy, 15FT x 15FT

Sign - Men Working

Sign - Men Working 11

RYAN Sod Cutter

Patton 3-Blade Portable Fan
Ground Fault Interrupter
Ground Fault Interrupter 11
Penco Auger Bit, 3FT x4 1IN
Auger Bit, 3FT x4 1IN

Penco Auger Bit, 3FT x 451N
Penco Auger Bit, 3FT x 2IN
Auger Bit, SFT x 1IN

Baobcat Auger Bit, 3FT x 3IN
Auger Bit, 3FT x 3IN

Auger Bit, 3FT x 3IN

Penco Auger Bit, 3FT x 2IN
Auger Bit, 3FT x4 IN

Auger Bit, 3FT x 3IN

Auger Extention, 17 IN

Cart

Towable Engine Hoist
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Title

Towable Engine Hoist 11

Bluebird Towable Engine Hoist
Landa Pressure Washer (Inoperable)
Ingersol Rand Air Hammer

Air Hammer

Worthington Air Hammer

Leroi Air Hammer

Lincoln Electric Arc Welder

Hand Trailer / Dolly

Engine Hoist

(10) Propane Bottles

(3) BCSTillers (Broken)

BT Lifter Pallet Jack, 5000 LB Capacity
BT Lifter Pallet Jack, 5000 LB Capacity |1
Transmission Jack

Big John Industrial Rotissary BBQ Cart
(9) Shipping / Moving Blankets
Concrete Stakes

(9) Barricades

(16) Traffic Cones

Dayton Floor Cleaner

Step Ladder, 8 FT

Howard 18 FT Step Ladder
Louisville 24 FT Extension Ladder
Werner 32 FT Extension Ladder
Step Ladder, 12 FT

Miscellaneous Scaffolding
Husgvarna Autowalk Lawn Mower
Billy Goat Mower

Billy Goat Mower (Inoperable)
Three Point Disc

Three Point Spring Harrow
Husgvarna Mower

Mikasa Jumping Jack

Emglo Electric Air Compressor
Binks Electric Air Compressor, 50 PS|
Hand Post Driver

Clamshell Post Hole Digger

T-Post Puller

Simplex Jack Stands

Napa Creeper

Linoleum Roller, 100 LB

Linoleum Roller, 60 LB
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Floor Polisher

EZ-8 Clarke Drum Floor Sander
Floor Polisher

Clarke Floor Edger

Marksman 412 Carpet Cleaner
SR4 Floor Stripper

Kraft Accoustic Sprayer

Landa Rug Rover Carpet Cleaner
Ironside Powerflite 9.0 Upright Vacuum
DRI-EAZ Turbo Dryer

Sahara Pro Turbo Dryer

Bosch 60lb Demo Hammer
Power Floor Scraper

Hero Airless Sprayer

Hero Airless Sprayer

Hero Airless Sprayer

Hobart Welder

Werner Wallpaper Steamer
Werner Wallpaper Steamer
Portable OXY/ACE Tanks
Weldmark OXY/ACE Accessories
Target Tile Saw

Target Tile Saw

Ikon Air Mover

Delta 10in Miter Saw
Transmission Jack

Wacker Rotary Hammer

Jet Porta-Power

Kinetic Water Ram

Milwaukee 4-3/4 Deep Cut Band Saw
Milwaukee Sawzall

Milwaukee Right Angle Drill

Jet Porta-Power Attachments
Crain 497 Carpet Stretcher
Portamatic 421 Air Hammer
Makita Reciprocating Saw
Greenlee Ratchet Knockout Driver
Cam-Bearing Puller

30,000 BTU Heater

Rigid Air Filtration System
Subsurface Magnetic L ocator
Piano Dolly

Piano Dolly
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Miller Hand Miter Saw

PipeVise

Crain Tile Cutter

Black & Decker 2-1/8hp Skill Saw
Air Tank

Stihl BT45 Gas Powered Drill
Husgvarna E-Tech Hedge Trimmer
Husgvarna 353 Chain Saw
Husqgvarna 36 Chain Saw
Husgvarna Rancher 61 Chain Saw
Tile Cutter

Genera X-25 Handy Snake
Husgvarna 2321 Weedeater

Seam Iron

Cooper Tire Cables

Peerless Tire Cables

Husgvarna Pole Saw

Garrett Metal Detector

Dewalt Electric Hammer

Tile Saw

Skil Variable Speed 4.0 Jig Saw
Senco Air Nail Gun

Ramset Cobra Powder Gun

Air Nail Gun

Senco Finish Nailer

Senco SN65 Common Nail Gun
Primatech Nail Gun

Porta-Nailer with Hammer

Senco SCN40R Nail Gun

Senco Air Stapler

Bosch Power Sander

Arrow Hammer Stapler

Arrow Staple Gun

Milwaukee Screw Gun

Black & Decker Deluxe Router
Ingersoll Rand Air Impact Wrench
Ingersoll Rand Air Impact Wrench
Ingersoll Rand Air Impact Wrench
Snap-On Torque Wrench
Husqvarna 326HE4 Trimmer

K-D Ball Joint/U-Joint/Brake Anchor Pin Press
Set

Sears Pressure Gauge in a Snap-On Box

3/6

Lot

294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306

307
308

309
310

311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334

12/14/25 08:00:51

Title

Come Along

Double Flaring Tool Kits

Mac Steering Wheel Lock Plate Remover
(2) POSI Lock Gear & Bearing Pullers
(2) 2-Jaw Pullers

Mac Tools Piston Ring Compressor
Kubota L35 Loader Backhoe

Rammax T-26 Compactor

John Deere 210LE Skip Loader

Case 60 XT Skid Steer

Takeuchi TB125 Excavator

Vermeer 625 6in Chipper on Trailer

Ditch Witch 1330 Walk Behind Trencher with
Trailer

Morgan Horse Trailer

Rayco Self Propelled Stump Grinder with
Trailer

HaleHorse Trailer

Ditch Witch 3700 Ride-On Trencher with
Trailer

Whiteman Plaster/Concrete Mixer with Trailer
Canoga Mixer with Pull Trailer

Tilt Utility Trailer - 4ft x 6ft

Triple-L Power Deck Trailer

12ft x 5ft Drop Gate Trailer with Ramps
Nor-Cal 5x8 Drop Gate Trailer

Selma 5x8 Box Trailer with Drop Gate

Kar Tote Car Dolly

Cencal 4x7 Trailer with Drop Ramp

Cencal 4x7 Trailer with Drop Ramp

Best 4x6 Trailer with Drop Ramp

Nor-Cal 5x12 Box Trailer with Drop Gate
Trailer 4x6 with Drop Gate

Vertical Log Splitter

Vertical Log Splitter

Barreto Tiller

Sullivan D210 QV Compressor

Ingersoll Rand Towable Air Compressor

1992 Millenium Drop Deck Trailer

Trailer - 14ft x 80in. with Attached Ramps
Browns Flat Bed Trailer with Attached Ramps
Harrison Flat Bed Trailer with Attached Ramps
Upright Scissor Lift

1995 International Navistar 8100 Truck
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Caterpillar Propane Forklift GP25K
John Deere 450H Dozer
Wacker Roller RD880

Scissor Lift

1997 GMC Flat Bed

1981 Chevrolet with 8ft Utility Box
Bobcat Bucket

Kubota 18in Backhoe Bucket
Kubota 18in Backhoe Bucket
John Deere 4ft Mower

John Deere 5ft Mower

Ford 3pt Disc

Geremore Gannon Box

John Deere 5ft Mower
McMillan Heavy Duty Auger
Bobcat Auger Attachment
Bobcat Bucket

Case Bucket

1330 W/B Trencher

Bobcat Pallet Fork Attachment
Bobcat Auger 8in x 4ft

PCR Auguer 16in x 4ft

Auger 12in x 4ft.

Auger 6in x 4ft

24in Extension Tube

Auger 24in x 4ft.

Multiquip JA45H Power Trowel
Lot of Yard Tools

Rebar Cutter/Bender

Rigid Pipe Stand

Landscape Rake

Double Flood Light with Stand
Concrete Tamper

Concrete Tamper

Concrete Tamper
Seeder/Spreader
Seeder/Spreader

Roller

Roller

Seeder/Spreader

Roller

Drop Spreader

Drop Spreader
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Wheelbarrow

Wheelbarrow

MQ Water Pump

MQ 4-Cycle Foot Compactor

Rayco Mini Workhorse Stump Grinder
Landa Sandblaster Pot

Wacker Water Pump

Tsurumi Trash Pump

Wacker Garbage Pump

Robin Garbage Pump

MQ Submersable Pump - 2in

Homelite 2400 Watt Gas Generator

MQ 3600 Gas Generator

Robin 6100 KW Gas Generator

Kawasaki 5000 Watt Gas Generator
Honda 1800 Gas Generator

30in Hampton 3-Blade Fan

Dayton 30in 2-Blade Fan

Handyman Jack

Ditch Witch 1330 Walk Behind Trencher
Ditch Witch 1030 Trencher

Green Double Door 9x7 Storage Container
Green Double Door 9x7 Storage Container
Blue Single Door 9x7 Storage Container
Green Double Door 9x7 Storage Container
Blue Single Door 9x7 Storage Container
Green Double Door 9x7 Storage Container
Green Double Door 9x7 Storage Container
Bosch Heat Gun

Sears/Craftsman Inductive Timing Light
Sunpro Inductive Timing Light

Proto 4066H Slide Hammer

Ingersoll Rand Electric Impact Wrench

(2) KneeKickers

Makita Grinder

Makita Grinder

Goldblatt Taping Banjo

Sledge Hammer 121b.

Concrete Stake Puller

Mark Il Rolatape

Roof Jacks

New Britain Torque Wrench

Harmonic Ball Puller
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Title

4-Cylinder Hones

Hydraulic Valve Remover
Bearing Puller

Snap-On Spring Compressor
Napa Clutch Aligning Set

Lot of Tools

Valve Spring Compressors
Helium Tank

Carpet Cutter & Carpet Tool

(3) Levels

Line Chalker

Red Max Air Blower

(2) 5ft Clamps

Line Tape - Rollatape

Blow Torch

(15) Pigtail Adapter Cords

(2) Bolt Cutters

(3) Tree Pruners

Sharpshooter | Texture Hopper
Auto Level Tripod

Greenlee Fish Tape

EarthWay Fertilizer Spreader
MQ Concrete Pencil Vibrator - Electric
MQ Concrete Vibrator - Electric
(4) Rods & (4) Chimney Brushes
Trimo 35in Pipe Wrench

Pipe Benders

(2) Chain Pipe Wrenches & (2) Reamers
Pole & Saw Tree Trimmers
12-Ton Bottle Jack

Pulley, Water Wrench, Dirt Tamper & Fence
Stretcher

Ridge Die Handles & Ridge Reamer
Concrete Drill Bits

Concrete Drill Bits

Concrete Drill Bits

Concrete Spades, Chisels & Rock Bits
Mutual Stripper - Heat Scraper
Crescent Slide

Faucet Wrench

(7) 2in Hoses

Drain Snake - 36in

Food Light with (2) Lights
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Pullers, Sockets & Tools

Concrete Floats, Claney Deep Groove, Trowels,
Handles, Edgers

Tile Saw

Battery Charger

Portable Electric Mall Saw
Blow Gun

(7) Trailer Ballswith Hitch
Floor Jack

Snap-On 2-1/2 ton Floor Jack
Transit - Seco

Ingersoll Rand Impact Gun
Makita Grinder

Fuel Caddy with Hand Pump
L oading Ramps

Bosch 60lb Hammer

Air Tamper Powder Puff
Mat Lifter with Dayton Motor
Rolling Cart

Tow Bar

Tow Bar

Silverline Buff

Burco Grinder

Pry Bar

Towable Spreader

Chains & Binders

Silverline Sander
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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